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Executive Assistani

Fine Collection Report for August (2020)

Fines assessed & collected by the Magistrate

Dog Fines

Dog Law Rabies

Local Ordinance

Motor Vehicles

Payable to Municipality

Parking Offenses (Motor License Fund):
Overweight Fines (Motor License Fund)
Restitution

Total Magistrate Fines —Deposited August

Parking Violations (August)

Parking Permits Purchased
Parking Meters

Parking Tickets Receipts -Other
Street Sweeper Violations Receipts

Total Parking Violations - Deposited August

County Court Fines: Judy R. Enslen, Clerk of Courts
Deposited August

$0.00
$0.00
$1,443.47
$1,597.39
$2,107.67
$605.99
$913.74
$750.00

$210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,418.26

$210.00

$346.58
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Section Page Views Pe.rr(::: of

Home 4574 7.60%
Ambridge Borough Government 997 1.70%
Mayor and Council 936 1.60%
Meeting Agenda 1023 1.70%
Council Minutes 1363 2.30%
Monthly Official Reports 503 0.80%
Budgets and Audits 486 0.80%
Boards, Authorities & Commissions 567 0.90%
Ambridge Municipal Authority 1706 2.80%
Ambridge Water Authority 266 0.40%
Planning Commission 618 1%
Borough Departments 173 0.30%
Administration 936 1.60%
Administration Staff 1631 2.70%
Professional Services Staff 193 0.30%
Right-to-Know Requests 91 0.20%
Local Service Tax. Act 32 Information & Form 118 0.20%
Code Enforcement 224 0.40%
Code Enforcement Staff 149 0.20%
Zoning & Code Enforcement 155 0.30%
Police Department 1859 3.10%
Mapping & Statistics 85 0.10%
UCR & Calls for Service 63 0.10%
Department Roster 650 1.10%
Police News 1026 1.70%
Police Survey 0 0%
Right-to-Know Requests 109 0.20%
Fire Department 266 0.40%
Professional Firefighter Staff 185 0.30%
Volunteer Fire Department 1263 2.10%
Fire Department News 0 0%
(over)




Section

Page Views

Percent of

Total
Public Works 0 2.50%
Buildings 89 0.10%
Grounds 92 0.20%
Street Maintenance 1035 1.70%
Health Department 942 1.60%
Ambridge Borough Tax Collector 340 0.60%
Department of Veteran Affairs 1390 2.30%
Troop Banners 178 0.30%
Borough Ordinances 1630 2.70%
Public Notices 602 1%
Borough News ‘ 7843 13.10%
Archived Borough News 174 0.30%
Ambridge Road Repair Updates 108 0.20%
Frequently Asked Questions. 628 1%
Receive a Text from the Borough of Ambridge 507 0.80%
Economic Development 2252 3.80%
Historic District 0 0%
Borough Employment 681 1.10%
Borough Employment Applications 119 0.20%
Other Employment 109 0.20%
Ambridge Businesses (by category) & Business Owner Testimonials 1350 2.30%
Places to Worship in Ambridge Borough 387 0.60%
Tourism 1820 3%
Historical Facts about Ambridge 308 0.50%
Preserve America 92 0.20%
Stormwater Management 1214 2%
Links 542 0.90%
Contact Us 1042 1.70%
Calendar 2880 4.80%
New Residents Info 3398 5.70%
Recycling o 220 0.40%
Announcements o 2307 3.80%
| Real Estate Transfers B 534 0.90%
Printable Boro Forms 91 1.50%
TOTAL 59972 100%




