

From the Desk of Marilyn Sheleheda Executive Assistant

Fine Collection Report for August (2020)

Deposited August

Fines assessed & collected by the Magistrate

Dog Fines	\$0.00	
Dog Law Rabies	\$0.00	
Local Ordinance	\$1,443.47	
Motor Vehicles	\$1,597.39	
Payable to Municipality	\$2,107.67	
Parking Offenses (Motor License Fund):	\$605.99	
Overweight Fines (Motor License Fund)	\$913.74	
Restitution	\$750.00	
Total Magistrate Fines –Deposited August		\$7,418.26
Parking Violations (August)		
Parking Permits Purchased	\$210.00	
Parking Meters	\$0.00	
Parking Tickets Receipts -Other	\$0.00	
Street Sweeper Violations Receipts	\$0.00	
Total Parking Violations - Deposited August		\$210.00
County Count Fines, Judy D. Fnelen Cloub of Counts		\$346.58
County Court Fines: Judy R. Enslen, Clerk of Courts		3340.30

BOROUGH OF AMBRIDGE WEBSITE STATISTICS 2020

August 1 through August 31 Pages viewed by Section Presented and Maintained by Marilyn Sheleheda

Section	Page Views	Percent of Total
Home	4574	7.60%
Ambridge Borough Government	997	1.70%
Mayor and Council	936	1.60%
Meeting Agenda	1023	1.70%
Council Minutes	1363	2.30%
Monthly Official Reports	503	0.80%
Budgets and Audits	486	0.80%
Boards, Authorities & Commissions	567	0.90%
Ambridge Municipal Authority	1706	2.80%
Ambridge Water Authority	266	0.40%
Planning Commission	618	1%
Borough Departments	173	0.30%
Administration	936	1.60%
Administration Staff	1631	2.70%
Professional Services Staff	193	0.30%
Right-to-Know Requests	91	0.20%
Local Service Tax. Act 32 Information & Form	118	0.20%
Code Enforcement	224	0.40%
Code Enforcement Staff	149	0.20%
Zoning & Code Enforcement	155	0.30%
Police Department	1859	3.10%
Mapping & Statistics	85	0.10%
UCR & Calls for Service	63	0.10%
Department Roster	650	1.10%
Police News	1026	1.70%
Police Survey	0	0%
Right-to-Know Requests	109	0.20%
Fire Department	266	0.40%
Professional Firefighter Staff	185	0.30%
Volunteer Fire Department	1263	2.10%
Fire Department News	0	0%
		(over)

Section	Page Views	Percent of Total
Public Works	0	2.50%
Buildings	89	0.10%
Grounds	92	0.20%
Street Maintenance	1035	1.70%
Health Department	942	1.60%
Ambridge Borough Tax Collector	340	0.60%
Department of Veteran Affairs	1390	2.30%
Troop Banners	178	0.30%
Borough Ordinances	1630	2.70%
Public Notices	602	1%
Borough News	7843	13.10%
Archived Borough News	174	0.30%
Ambridge Road Repair Updates	108	0.20%
Frequently Asked Questions.	628	1%
Receive a Text from the Borough of Ambridge	507	0.80%
Economic Development	2252	3.80%
Historic District	0	0%
Borough Employment	681	1.10%
Borough Employment Applications	119	0.20%
Other Employment	109	0.20%
Ambridge Businesses (by category) & Business Owner Testimonials	1350	2.30%
Places to Worship in Ambridge Borough	387	0.60%
Tourism	1820	3%
Historical Facts about Ambridge	308	0.50%
Preserve America	92	0.20%
Stormwater Management	1214	2%
Links	542	0.90%
Contact Us	1042	1.70%
Calendar	2880	4.80%
New Residents Info	3398	5.70%
Recycling	220	0.40%
Announcements	2307	3.80%
Real Estate Transfers	534	0.90%
Printable Boro Forms	911	1.50%
TOTAL	59972	100%